Jaylaxmi

Sr. Date Name Amount of Interest Total Claim Total claim Percentage
No. Principal Amount Provisionally (%)
Claimed claimed Admitted
1 | 20.11.2019 Punjab 369,424,987.00 | 37,333,106.00 | 406,758,093.00 | 406,758,093.00 39.71
National
Bank
2 | 25.11.2019 | Union Bank | 557,395,062.20 0.00 557,395,062.20 | 557,395,062.20 54.42
of India
3 | 04.09.2020 | Sheelaatul | 198,271,448.80 0.00 198,271,448.80 | 60,055,935.80 5.86
Sugar Tech Pvt
Ltd

1162424604




